FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
2018/19 School Year

6:30 — 8:00 pm, clasrooms

School Site | Parent Information Night Open House 2019/20 Honors Testing
Dates
BPHS Wednesday, January16, 2019 | Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Saturday, December 8
Time: TBD, Gym Time: TBD Gym or
Saturday, January 26, 2019
FUHS Thursday, January 17, 2019 Thursday, January 17, 2019 Saturday, January 19
5:00 pm, Little Theater 6:00 pm, Plummer/Quad or
Saturday, February 9, 2019
. Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Wednesday, January 9, 2019 Saturday, January 26
LHHS
5:30 pm, Lecture 6:15 pm, Gym or
Saturday, February 9
Heritage Presentation or
5:30 pm, LH Saturday, February 23, 2019
LV/LSHS N/A Wednesday, February 20, 2019

N/A

SOHS

Wednesday, January 23, 2019
6:00 pm, Gym,Commons

Wednesday, January 23, 2019
6:00 pm, Gym/Commons

District students do not need
to test. Current out of
district/private school 8th
grader testing is
Saturday, January 12
or
Saturday, January 26, 2019

SHHS

Thursday, January 10, 2019
6:00 pm, Gym

Thursday, January 10, 2019
6:00 pm, Gym

Saturday, January 12
or
Saturday, January 26, 2019

TRHS

Troy Tech Information Night
Wednesday, January 16, 2019
7:00 pm, North Gym

Local Parent Night
March, TBD
6:00 pm., Lecture Hall

Thursday, January 24, 2019
6:00 pm, N. Gym/Lecture Hall

Saturday, January 12
or
Saturday, January 19
or
Saturday, January 26, 2019

9/11/18




